ALBANIA

Dipl. Chemist Zamira Dana

Institute of Environment

Analytical Department

Bloku "Vasil Shanto"

Tirana, ALBANIA

ALBANIA

Tel :00355 4 225 190

E-mail address :IM@interlab.net ; radazamira@yahoo.com

ARGENTINA

Dr. Celia Puglisi

Instituto Nacional de Tecnologia
Industrial (INTI)

CC 157, San Martin

1650 Buenos Aires, ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA

Tel :+54 11 47545151

E-mail address :cpuglisi@inti.gov.ar

AUSTRALIA

Dr. Philip Briggs

NATA

7 Leeds Street

NSW 2138 Rhodes, AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

Tel :0061 2 9736 8222

E-mail address :pbriggs@nata.asn.au

AUSTRIA

Prof. Dr. Rudolf Krska

IFA, Interuniversitares Forschungsinstitut fiir Agrarbiotechnology Tulln
Center for Analytical Chemistry

Konrad Lorenz Str. 20

A-3430 Tulln, AUSTRIA

AUSTRIA

Tel :0043 2272 66280 402

E-mail address :Rudolf.Krska@boku.ac.at

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Mrs. Jasna Pasalic Huremovic

University of Sarajevo

Department of Analytical Chemistry, Faculty of Science

Zmaja od Bosne 33-35

71000 Sarajevo, BOSNA AND HERZEGOVINA

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Tel :00387 33 279 883

E-mail address :jasnahuremovic@yahoo.com; pjasna@pmf.unsa.ba

BRAZIL

Mrs. Thiago de Oliveira Araujo

INMETRO

Predio 4, Lab 13 DQUIM

Av. Nossa Sra. De Gracgas 50

25250-020 Xerem duque de Caxias, BRAZIL
BRAZIL

Tel :0055 21 2679 9579

E-mail address :dquim@inmetro.gov.br




BULGARIA

Dr. Dimka Ivanova

National Center of Metrology

52-B, Dr. G.M. Dimitrov blvd.
1797Sofia, BULGARIA

BULGARIA

Tel :00359 2 722 081

E-mail address :ncm@sasm.orbitel.bg

CANADA

Mr. Ken Middlebrook

Canadian Association for Environmental Analytical Laboratories (CAEAL)
1565 Carling Avenue, Suite 310

ON K1Z 8R1 Ottawa, CANADA

CANADA

Tel :001 613 233 5300

E-mail address :kmiddlebrook@caeal.ca

CROATIA

B. Sc. Ivana Jerbi¢

State Office for Standardization and Metrology
National Accreditation Service

Ulica grada Vukovara 78

10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

CROATIA

Tel :00385 1 610 6323

E-mail address :ivanaj@dznm.hr

CYPRUS

Dr. Costas Michael

State General Laboratory

Environmental (ll) and control of Effluents
44 Kimonos Str.

CYP-1451 Nicosia, CYPRUS

CYPRUS

Tel :00357 2 305061

E-mail address :cmichael@sgl.moh.gov.cy

CZECH REPUBLIC

Dr. Filip Vyslouzil

Czech Metrology Institute
V.Botanice 4

150 72 Praha, CZECH REPUBLIC
CZECH REPUBLIC

Tel :00420 2 573 24982

E-mail address :fvyslouzil@cmi.cz

DENMARK

Dr. Kim Carneiro

Danish Fundamental Metrology
Bygning 307

Anker Engelunds Vej 1

2800 Lyngby, DENMARK
DENMARK

Tel :0045 45 931144

E-mail address :KC@dfm.dtu.dk




EGYPT

Prof. Dr. M. M. Khater

Egyptian Society of Analytical Chemistry
Cairo University

Faculty of Science, Chemistry Department
Giza, Cairo, EGYPT

EGYPT

Tel :00 202 3389041

E-mail address :mkhater@chem-sci.cu.edu.eg

ESTONIA

Dr. lvo Leito

University of Tartu

Institute of Chemical Physics

Jacobi 2

EE-51014 Tartu, ESTONIA

ESTONIA

Tel :00 372 7 375 259

E-mail address :leito@ut.ee; ivo@chem.ut.ee

FRANCE

Dr. Guillaume Labarraque

Bureau National de Métrologie - LNE

1, rue Gaston Boissier

F-75015 Paris, FRANCE

FRANCE

Tel :0033 14043 37 12

E-mail address :guillaume.labarraque@Ine.fr

GREECE

Prof. Anastasios Voulgaropoulos
Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
Chemistry Department

GR-54006 Thessaloniki, GREECE
GREECE

Tel :0030 31 997673

E-mail address :voulgaro@chem.auth.gr

HUNGARY

Mrs. Zsofia Nagyné Szilagyi
National Office of Measures (OMH)
Németvolgyi ut 37-39

H-1535 Budapest XII, HUNGARY
HUNGARY

Tel :0036 1 356 77 22

E-mail address :zs.nagy@omh.hu

JAPAN

Dr. Kensaku Okamoto

National Metrology Institut of Japan, NMIJ
1-1-1 Higashi, AIST Tsukuba Central 5-2
305-8565 Tsukuba, JAPAN

JAPAN

Tel :0081 298 54 4628

E-mail address :kensaku-okamoto@aist.go.jp




LATVIA

Mr. Juris Valinieks

Latvian National Accreditation Bureau (LATAK)
K. Valdemara 157

LV 1039Riga, LATVIA

LATVIA

Tel :+371 7 379346

E-mail address :Juris.Valinieks@latak.lv

LITHUANIA

Prof. Dr. Algirdas Galdikas
Semiconductor Physics Institute
Gostauto 11

2600 Vilnius, LITHUANIA
LITHUANIA

Tel :00370 2 61 27 58

E-mail address :galdikas@uij.pfi.lt

MACEDONIA

Mr. Goran Angelovski

Institute for Accreditation of Republic of Macedonia

Head of Sector for Accreditation of laboratories for testing and calibration
, MACEDONIA

MACEDONIA

Tel :00389 2 3296 685

E-mail address :angelovski.goran@zsm.gov.mk

MACEDONIA

Mr. Danco Pendovski

Bureau of Metrology

Natural Science Faculty Skopje

Bul. Jane Sandanski 109

1000 Skopje, MACEDONIA

MACEDONIA

Tel :00389 2403 676

E-mail address :pendovski.danco@zsm.gov.mk

MEXICO

Mr. Victor Hugo Angeles Aguilar

Mexican Accreditation Body (ema)
Manuel Maria Contreras No. 133, 20 Piso
C.P. 06597 Col. Cuauhtemoc, MEXICO
MEXICO

Tel :0052 55 566 0160

E-mail address :coordpea@ema.org.mx

NEW ZEALAND

Dr. Laly Samuel

Measurement Standards Laboratory of New Zealand
Industrial Research

POBox 31-310, 69 Gracefield Road

Lower Hutt, NEW ZEALAND

NEW ZEALAND

Tel :0064 4 931 3490

E-mail address :L.Samuel@irl.cri.nz




NORWAY

Mr. Dag Gronningen

National Veterinary Institute

Chemistry

P.O. Box 8156

N-00330slo, NORWAY

NORWAY

Tel :0047 29 216212

E-mail address :dag.gronningen@vetinst.no

POLAND

Dr. Ewa Bulska

University of Warsaw

Department of Chemistry

Pasteure 1

02-093 Warsaw, POLAND

POLAND

Tel :0048 22 8220211

E-mail address :ebulska@chem.uw,edu.pl

PORTUGAL

Mrs. Ana Maria Duarte

RELACRE - Associagao dos Laboratoérios Acreditados de Portugal
Rua Filipe Folque, 2, 6 Dto,

C.P-1050 -113 Lisboa, PORTUGAL

PORTUGAL

Tel :00351 21 3139840

E-mail address :relacre@mail.telepac.pt

RUMANIA

Dr. Steluta Duta

National Institute of Metrology

Reference Materials Group

Sos. Vitan-Barzesti No. 11, Sector 4
RO-75669 Bucharest, RUMANIA

RUMANIA

Tel :00401 334 55 60

E-mail address :duta@inm.ro ; matref@inm.ro

SERBIA AND MONTENEGRO

Mrs. Jelena Bebic

Bureau of Measures and Precious Metals - ZMDM

Mike Alasa 14

11000 Belgrade, SERBIA AND MONTENEGRO

SERBIA AND MONTENEGRO

Tel :00381 11 181 684

E-mail address :szmidm@gov.yu ; z.m.markovic@gov.yu

REP. OF SINGAPORE

Dr. Sihai Li

PSB Corporation

Testing Group - Chemical & Materials
No. 1, Science Park Drive

118 221 Singapore, SINGAPORE
REP. OF SINGAPORE

Tel :0065 688 51335

E-mail address :sihai.li@psbcorp.com




SLOVAKIA

Mrs. Beata Cséfalvayova

Slovak Institute of Metrology (SMU)
Karloveska 63

842 55Bratislava, SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA

Tel :422 7 602 94 518

E-mail address :Csefalvayova@smu.gov.sk

SLOVENIA

Dr. Nineta Majcen

Metrology Institute of the Republic of Slovenia (MIRS)

Tkalska 15

S1-3000 Celje, SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA

Tel :00386 3 428 07 50

E-mail address :Nineta.Majcen@gov.si ; nineta.majcen@cec.eu.int

SOUTH AFRICA

Dr. Mare Linsky

CSIR National metrology Laboratory
Building 5, room 146

P.O. Box 395

0001 Pretoria, SOUTH AFRICA
SOUTH AFRICA

Tel :0027 12 841 3800

E-mail address :mlinsky@csir.co.za

SWEDEN

Dr. Bertil Magnusson

SP

Chemistry and Materials Technology. Inorganic Analytical Chemistry
Brinellgatan 4, P.O.Box 857

SE-501 15 Boras, SWEDEN

SWEDEN

Tel :0046 (0)33 16 50 00

E-mail address :Bertil. Magnusson@sp.se

THAILAND

Miss Srithongtim Sirinapha

Environmental Research and Training Center Technopolis
Tambol Klong 5, Amphur Klonluang

12120 Pathumthani, THAILAND

THAILAND

Tel :0066 2 577 1136

E-mail address :sirinapa@deqp.go.th

THE NETHERLANDS

Dr. Hugo Ent

NMi -Van Swinden Laboratorium
Schoemakerstraat 97, P.O. Box 654
NL-2600 AR Delft, THE NETHERLANDS
THE NETHERLANDS

Tel :0031 15269 15 00

E-mail address :hent@nmi.nl




TURKEY

Ms. Pinar Yildizlar

Turkish Accreditation Agency
Laboratuvar Accreditation Department
Akay Cad. 11/2
06640Bakanliklar/Ankara, TURKEY
TURKEY

Tel :0090 312 419 32 00

E-mail address :pyildizlar@turkak.org.tr

UNITED KINGDOM

Dr. Derek Woods

Laboratory of the Government Chemist

Queens Road

TW11 OLY Teddington, Middlesex, UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM

Tel :0044 208 943 7000

E-mail address :Derek.Woods@Igc.co.uk




